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TEAM

REPORTING FOR DUTY
BROKE BACK BOWLING

WHO'S THIS GUY
H.O.F. #1
THANK YOU
POLISH MAFIA
TEAM TENBACK
BUZZ BROS

BOWLER

SCOTT SCHMAL
ED OLSZEWSKI 111
RYAN LUBASH
RICK WOLOSZYN
BOB KAMMER JR
JASON STARZAK

GCA USBC ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT 2016
HELD AT STARDUST BOWL DYER, IN
TEAM ACTUAL

GAME 1
931
875
933
950
907
918
810
792

GAME 1
268
224
289
182
245
243

GAME 2
942
949
906
862
804
870
724
771

SINGLES ACTUAL

GAME 2
300
246
246
279
226
236

GAME 3
874
899
796
797
869
774
821
733

GAME 3
237
279
211
280
268
236

SERIES
2747
2723
2635
2609
2580
2562
2355
2296

SERIES
805
749
746
741
739
715

WEEK

= N NN

NN

WEEK

N NN NN



10

PLACE

O 00 N o Uuu A W N

=
o

PLACE

RON JOHNSON SR
JEFF SNUFFER
DON DRAIA
JOHN LUBASH

BOWLERS
SNUFFER/MIKALOUSKI
LUBASH/LUBASH
SCHMAL/VERBICH
SNUFFER/DRAIA
KAMMER/DRAIA
OLSZEWSKI/WOLOSZYN
STARZAK/DOBROWOLSKI
EDDLEMON/R.SOLIS
KAMMER/MIKALOUSKI
LOPEZ/FLORES

BOWLER
JEFF SNUFFER

236
235
300
258

GAME 1
491
568
524
471
512
443
458
430
481
479

SINGLES
664

223 246
212 256
214 184
200 234
DBLS ACTUAL

GAME 2 GAME 3
568 530
459 468
483 412
463 437
448 408
426 492
433 450
460 447
417 427
447 384

ALL EVENTS ACTUAL

DBLS
822

TEAM
766

705
703
698
692

SERIES
1589
1495
1419
1371
1368
1361
1341
1337
1325
1310

TOTAL
2252
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BOB KAMMER JR
CHRIS CUNDIFF
JOHN LUBASH
SCOTT SCHMAL
RYAN LUBASH
KEVIN MIKALOUSKI
JOHN VERBICH IlI
JOHN EDDLEMON
JASON STARZAK

TEAM

RABID SQUIRELL
BROKE BACK BOWLING
XXXTREME

BOWL MOVEMENTS
TEAM HENDRICKS
H.O.F. #1

THANK YOU

SCRUBS

739
651
692
805
746
622
660
584
715

AVE
735
910
678
793
813
901
917
784

751 656
673 810
771 652
707 599
724 613
767 671
712 687
693 758
609 697

TEAM P.O.A.

SERIES

2205

2730

2034

2379

2439

2703

2751

2352

2146
2134
2115
2111
2083
2060
2059
2035
2021

SCORE
2309
2723
1998
2332
2372
2609
2580
2138
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DIFFERENCE
104
-7

-36

-47

-67

-94
-171
-214
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BOWLER
SCOTT SCHMAL
RICARDO LOPEZ
JACK SINGER
JANET REID
ALFREDO FLORES
EMMIT HENDRICKS
JEFF SNUFFER
DON DRAIA
BOB KAMMER JR
MELISSA LEBRAN

BOWLERS
SNUFFER/MIKALOUSKI
LOPEZ/FLORES
GULICK/LEBRAN
SCHMAL/VERBICH

AVE
225
202
201
167
202
212
225
224
238
149

AVE
454
404
347
456

SINGLES P.O.A.

SERIES
675
606
603
501
606
636
675
672
714
447

DBLS P.O.A.

SERIES
1362
1212
1041
1368

SCORE
805
686
681
563
646
665
703
698
739
458

SCORE
1589
1310
1126
1419

DIFFERENCE
130
80
78
62
40
29
28
26
25
11

DIFFERENCE
227
98
85
51
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DRAIA/SNUFFER
KAMMER/DRAIA
WINNICK/CHILDERS
HOLMES/WILUSZ
HENDRICKS/SINGER
PRUITT/RELINSKI

ALL RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL

BOWLER

JEFF SNUFFER
RICARDO LOPEZ
MELISSA LEBRAN
SCOTT SCHMAL

AVE
224
202
149
225

449
462
397
385
413
387

SERIES
2016
1818
1341
2025

ALL EVENTS P.O.A.

SINGLES

664
686
458
805

1347
1386
1191
1155
1239
1161

DBLS
822
676
524
707

TEAM
766
644
491
599

1371
1368
1172
1131
1191
1110

TOTAL
2252
2006
1473
2111

24
-18
-19
-24

-51

DIFFERENCE
236
188
132
86
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ALFREDO FLORES
JANET REID
ANDY GARDNER
JACK SINGER
BOB KAMMER JR
JEFF SNUFFER

ALL RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL

202
167
150
201
238
225

1818
1503
1350
1809
2142
2025

646
563
419
681
739
703

634
517
491
559
751
675

621
499
495
597
656
645

1901
1579
1405
1837
2146
2023

83
76
55
28
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